
Spring 2021

Piano Keyboard Drums Elec/Ac Bass Choir Anthem 
Orchestration

Sun, Jan 3 Debbie Andrew Troy Tony/Lou Scott

Wed, Jan 6 Denise Elena Greg Clayton/Daniel Charles Wade

Sun, Jan 10 Denise Andrew Rebekah Scott/Clayton Zeke

Wed, Jan 13 Jeanah John Jackson Caleb/Lou Chuck

Sun, Jan 17 Debbie Andrew Gerald Tony/Lou Scott

Wed, Jan 20 Denise Jesse Rebekah Charles Wade/ChuckClayton

Sun, Jan 24 Jeanah Amelia Troy Tony/Jarret Charles Wade

Wed, Jan 27 Jeanah Elena Greg Clayton/Daniel Chuck

Sun, Jan 31 Denise Amelia Zeke Clayton/Chuck Scott

Wed, Feb 3 Denise John Jackson Caleb/Lou Charles Wade

Sun, Feb 7 Debbie Amelia Gerald Tony/Caleb Zeke

Wed, Feb 10 Jeanah Jesse Rebekah Charles Wade/ChuckClayton

Sun, Feb 14 Jeanah Amelia Troy Tony/Clayton Scott

Wed, Feb 17 Denise Elena Greg Clayton/Daniel Chuck

Sun, Feb 21 Debbie Amelia Zeke Scott/Lou Clayton

Wed, Feb 24 Jeanah John Jackson Caleb/Clayton Charles Wade

Sun, Feb 28 Denise Amelia Gerald Tony/Jarret Scott

Wed, Mar 3 Denise Jesse Rebekah Charles Wade/ChuckClayton

Sun, Mar 7 Debbie Amelia Troy Tony/Lou Zeke

Wed, Mar 10 Jeanah Elena Greg Clayton/Daniel Chuck

Sun, Mar 14 Jeanah Amelia Zeke Clayton/Jarret Scott

Wed, Mar 17 Denise John Jackson Caleb/Lou Charles Wade

Sun, Mar 21 Debbie Amelia Troy Tony/Chuck Zeke

Wed, Mar 24 Jeanah Jesse Rebekah Charles Wade/CALEB Clayton

Sun, Mar 28 Denise Amelia Rebekah Tony/Jarret Scott PALM SUNDAY

Wed, Mar 31 Denise Elena Greg Clayton/Daniel Chuck

Sun, Apr 4 Debbie Amelia Zeke Scott/Lou Clayton EASTER



Spring 2021

Wed, Apr 7 Jeanah John Jackson Charles Wade/ChuckClayton

Sun, Apr 11 Jeanah Amelia Gerald Tony/Jarret Scott

Wed, Apr 14 Denise Jesse Rebekah Caleb/Clayton Charles Wade

Sun, Apr 18 Debbie Amelia Troy Tony/Lou Zeke

Wed, Apr 21 Jeanah Elena Greg Clayton/Daniel Chuck

Sun, Apr 25 Denise Amelia Zeke Caleb/Jarret Scott

Wed, Apr 28 Denise John Jackson Caleb/Lou Charles Wade

Sun, May 2 Debbie Amelia Gerald Tony/Clayton Zeke

Wed, May 5 Jeanah Jesse Rebekah Charles Wade/CALEB Clayton

Sun, May 9 Denise Amelia Troy Tony/Jarret Scott

Wed, May 12 Denise Elena Greg Clayton/Daniel Chuck

Sun, May 16 Debbie Amelia Zeke Scott/Lou Clayton

Wed, May 19 Jeanah John Jackson Caleb/Lou Charles Wade

Sun, May 23 Denise Amelia Rebekah Tony/Jarret Scott

Wed, May 26 Denise Jesse Rebekah Charles Wade/ChuckClayton

Sun, May 30 Jeanah Amelia Gerald Clayton/Chuck Zeke

Wed, Jun 2 Jeanah Elena Greg Clayton/Daniel Chuck

Sun, Jun 6 Debbie Amelia Troy Tony/Lou Scott

Wed, Jun 9 Denise John Jackson Caleb/Lou Charles Wade

Sun, Jun 13 Denise Amelia Zeke Caleb/Jarret Charles Wade


